
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.06.2016 0:00:00
Конец периода: 19.06.2016 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
Спартак 1 635,36 1 569,87 584,87

0030 - Максим Одс 1 635,36 1 569,87 584,87
01.06.2016 0:00:00 519,38
01.06.2016 12:24:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008548 от 01.06.2016 12:24:18 68,35 587,73
02.06.2016 10:49:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007218 от 02.06.2016 10:49:32 59,8 527,93
02.06.2016 12:33:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008603 от 02.06.2016 12:33:06 59,8 587,73
04.06.2016 11:41:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008693 от 04.06.2016 11:41:15 582,08 1 169,81
04.06.2016 12:57:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007312 от 04.06.2016 12:57:17 37 1 132,81
04.06.2016 12:57:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008716 от 04.06.2016 12:57:52 37 1 169,81
04.06.2016 13:54:04 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007333 от 04.06.2016 13:54:04 96 1 073,81
04.06.2016 13:54:05 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007334 от 04.06.2016 13:54:05 200 873,81
05.06.2016 13:28:02 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007380 от 05.06.2016 13:28:02 558 315,81
07.06.2016 11:07:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008886 от 07.06.2016 11:07:02 107,55 423,36
07.06.2016 11:29:31 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007468 от 07.06.2016 11:29:31 2,26 421,1
07.06.2016 11:30:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008893 от 07.06.2016 11:30:40 2,26 423,36
07.06.2016 13:53:01 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007492 от 07.06.2016 13:53:01 58 365,36
08.06.2016 11:55:19 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007529 от 08.06.2016 11:55:19 35,4 329,96
08.06.2016 11:55:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008973 от 08.06.2016 11:55:31 35,4 365,36
09.06.2016 11:57:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007594 от 09.06.2016 11:57:42 53,8 311,56
09.06.2016 12:00:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009052 от 09.06.2016 12:00:33 53,8 365,36
09.06.2016 12:23:24 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007598 от 09.06.2016 12:23:24 1,5 363,86
09.06.2016 12:23:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009058 от 09.06.2016 12:23:44 1,5 365,36
11.06.2016 11:35:43 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007657 от 11.06.2016 11:35:43 58,7 306,66
11.06.2016 11:36:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009136 от 11.06.2016 11:36:21 58,7 365,36
11.06.2016 13:09:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009135 от 11.06.2016 13:09:54 47,57 412,93
13.06.2016 11:23:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007744 от 13.06.2016 11:23:16 41,46 371,47
13.06.2016 11:24:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009249 от 13.06.2016 11:24:32 41,46 412,93
13.06.2016 11:27:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009252 от 13.06.2016 11:27:44 43,8 456,73
15.06.2016 11:19:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007887 от 15.06.2016 11:19:14 21,5 435,23
15.06.2016 11:19:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009418 от 15.06.2016 11:19:55 21,5 456,73
15.06.2016 11:20:19 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007888 от 15.06.2016 11:20:19 55,55 401,18
15.06.2016 11:21:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009416 от 15.06.2016 11:21:02 55,55 456,73
16.06.2016 11:02:57 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007936 от 16.06.2016 11:02:57 63,5 393,23
16.06.2016 11:03:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009487 от 16.06.2016 11:03:46 63,5 456,73
16.06.2016 11:41:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009495 от 16.06.2016 11:41:40 80 536,73
16.06.2016 13:23:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009488 от 16.06.2016 13:23:53 126,14 662,87
18.06.2016 12:06:24 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008011 от 18.06.2016 12:06:24 27,4 635,47
18.06.2016 12:06:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009595 от 18.06.2016 12:06:34 27,4 662,87
18.06.2016 13:09:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009603 от 18.06.2016 13:09:52 122 784,87
18.06.2016 14:02:27 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008031 от 18.06.2016 14:02:27 200 584,87
19.06.2016 0:00:00 584,87

Итого 1 635,36 1 569,87 584,87


